

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	3rd on A/C Bell				
N/Work:-	Const of Road and C/W with Machandee Room Kishunmath Paswan to Chow to Koyari Pals				
N/Agency:-	M/s Campali Const				
Ag No:-	58/2019.20				
Ag Value:-	826295 + 586669 = 8884580.00				
Ag Date:-	20.03.20				
Completion date:-	19.03.21				
work done					
① providing both edge safety etc all complete job - ✓					
2484	50.00	4	0.375	= 187.50	
2414	40.00	4	0.375	= 30.00	
				217.5002	
 12.02.21 J.E					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of Est				
(1) Const ⁿ of Benchmark, Level Reference, Pillar etc					
(1) Const ⁿ of reference & leveling Benchmark etc					
1.340 Km @ 100/1.33/Km					Rs 13455.00
(11) Const ⁿ of reference level Pillar benchmark etc					
1.340 Km @ 9379.37/Km					Rs 12568.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road etc					
0.40 Hec @ 49496.70/Hec					Rs 19799.00
(3) Const ⁿ of subgrade & shoulder & shoulder etc					
1666.81m ³ @ 126.47/m ³					Rs 21142.00
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
351.80m ³ @ 174.53/m ³					Rs 61506.00
(5) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials etc					
820.98m ³ @ 58.59/m ³					Rs 48101.00
(6) Providing for cutting etc					
42.00m ³ @ 74.10/m ³					Rs 3112.00
(7) Providing granular sub base etc all complete					

Continuation

835.38m³ @ 2583.91/m³ Rs 2133485.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Provide WBM 6" thick etc 380.00m ³ @ 3192.58/m ³ → Rs 1212541.00					
(9) Provide and fix 4" thick sign board 2 nos @ 1330.69/each → Rs 22661.00					
(10) Provide 3" thick etc etc 300m @ 843.36/m → Rs 25301.00					
(11) Provide excavation etc 47.46m ³ @ 285.17/m ³ → Rs 13534.00					
(12) Sand filling in foundation etc 4.04m ³ @ 427.91/m ³ → Rs 1705.00					
(13) Provide PCC in foundation etc 2.15m ³ @ 5721.94/m ³ → Rs 14362.00					
(14) Provide reinforcement in RCC work etc 2.38m ³ @ 6122.84/m ³ → Rs 145910.00					
(15) Provide RCC work etc 33.66m ³ @ 7326.93/m ³ → Rs 246625.00					
(16) Back filling etc all comp 21.60m ³ @ 2466.59/m ³ → Rs 53278.00					
(17) Provide weep hole etc 28 nos @ 90.59/each → Rs 2537.00					
(18) Provide cement concrete all complete job 178.74m ³ @ 6586.28/m ³ → Rs 1187467.00					

Continuation

Continuation